
We are pleased to off er the following advice,
services and support to our family of schools and 
academies:

• Strategic development

• Distinctiveness and Ethos (Vision and Values)

• Denominational inspection (SIAMS)

• DoNMAT Academies

• Governance in schools and academies

• Diocesan Schools Support Offi  cers (DSSOs)

• Training for schools, governors and clergy

• Premises and sites

• RE

• School and Academy improvement Advisers

• Parish links

• Added-value projects

• Leadership, induction and support
(including Executive roles)

• Collective worship

• Spiritual, moral, social and cultural
development (SMSC)

01603 882357
www.dioceseofnorwich.org/schools

Your Diocesan
Education Team

The Diocesan Board of Education
(DBE) and the Diocese of Norwich
Education & Academies Trust
(DNEAT and Multi-Academy Trust)

Here to serve and support...



The Diocesan Board of Education

Andy Mash
Diocesan Director of Education (DDE)

Email:	 andy.mash@dioceseofnorwich.org
Tel:	 01603 882356

Strategy and policy.  Liaison across the Diocesan Education Service.
Interface between DBE and DNEAT (the schools’ family).
Strategic partners and Government and national CofE policy.

Juliet Corbett
Primary Diocesan Schools Support Officer

Email:	 juliet.corbett@dioceseofnorwich.org
Tel:	 01603 882346

Distinctiveness and ethos, vision and values.  SIAMS preparation and support.  
Collective worship, staff training. Liaison with parishes and local churches.

Gemma Bradley
Education Office Manager

Email:	 gemma.bradley@dioceseofnorwich.org
Tel:	 01603 882357

General organisational management of systems, procedures and service.  
PA support for the Director, Officers, DSSOs and DBE.

Louise Reeves
Education Support Officer

Email:	 louise.reeves@dioceseofnorwich.org
Tel:	 01603 882344

Governance (including training).  Federation.  Changes to school status and 
constitutions.  Statutory change processes.  Leadership recruitment.

Graham Copsey
Schools Project Development Officer

Email:	 graham.copsey@dioceseofnorwich.org
Tel:	 01603 882325

Site, premises and trustee matters at VA (and VC) schools. 
Building projects at VA schools. Leases.

Kathryn Wright
Diocesan RE Adviser

Email:	 kathryn.wright@dioceseofnorwich.org
Tel:	 01954 261457

RE, SMSC and SIAMS advice. 
Training for schools, governors and clergy.

Diocesan Schools 
Support Officers (DSSOs)

The DSSOs provide pastoral care, support and affirmation for the Heads and staff of 
Church schools in the Diocese. As they are all former headteachers themselves, they 
can also offer professional advice and insight.  A copy of a leaflet outlining their roles is 
available on our website at www.dioceseofnorwich.org/schools/advice

RE Adviser

Maggie Broad
Diocesan Schools Support Officer (DSSO)

Email:	 maggie.broad@dioceseofnorwich.org

Sandy Francis
Diocesan Schools Support Officer (DSSO)

Email:	 sandy.francis@dioceseofnorwich.org

Dot Lenton
Diocesan Schools Support Officer (DSSO)

Email:	 dot.lenton@dioceseofnorwich.org

Richard Perry
Diocesan Schools Support Officer (DSSO)

Email:	 richard.perry@dioceseofnorwich.org

David Saunders
Diocesan Schools Support Officer (DSSO)

Email:	 david.saunders@dioceseofnorwich.org

Anne Cottingham
Diocesan Schools Development Adviser (DSDA)

Anne can be contacted via the office by emailing or calling Louise or Gemma.

Support for schools with data, school improvement and performance management.

Diocesan Schools Development Adviser (DSDA)

Diocese of Norwich 
Education & Academies Trust (DNEAT)

Paul Dunning
Academies Executive Officer

Email:	 paul.dunning@dioceseofnorwich.org
Tel:	 01603 882327

Strategic lead for the MAT.  Policy, services, development and interaction 
with the DBE, Local Authority and Department of Education.

David Hicks
DNEAT Business and Operations Manager

Email:	 david.hicks@dioceseofnorwich.org
Tel:	 01603 882358

Finance, services and legalities for academies.  Premises and sites for academies. 
Academy conversion.

Christine Douglas
DNEAT Academies Improvement Officer

Email:	 christine.douglas@dioceseofnorwich.org
Tel:	 01603 882324

School improvement, curricular guidance and governance for academies. 
Recruitment of academy leaders.

Sharon Money
DNEAT Office Manager

Email:	 sharon.money@dioceseofnorwich.org
Tel:	 01603 882329

Central co-ordination of services and support for academies.  
General enquiries relating to academies or DNEAT and the MAT.

Fred Corbett
Executive Chairman of DNEAT and of the MAT

Fred can be contacted via the office by emailing or calling Sharon.

Sue Sweet
Consultant Executive Headteacher

Sue can be contacted via the office by emailing or calling Sharon.

Peripatetic role for DNEAT.

Your Diocesan Education Team


